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Inclass Programs

Name of Program

Nail Technician

Nail Enhancements

Gel Nails Specialist

Eyelash Esthetics Technician
Permanent Makeup Technician
Skincare Specialist

Spa Massage Practician
Brow & Lash Specialist
Waxing Technican

Train The Trainer

Part Time Study Online

Tuition

Esthetics

Spa Facial

Adv. Facial
Microneedling
HydraFacial
Gentlemen's Facial
Manicare
Manicure

Artificial Nails

Gel Nails and Polish
Pedicare

Pedicure

Waxing

Brazilian - Adv. Waxing
Lash Lift

Brow Lamination
Brow & Lash Tint
Back Facial

Body Wrap
Bronzing

Body Scrub

Tuition

$3,900
$2,350
$2,125
$3,800
$6,925
$4,800
$3,600

$2,425
$2,295
$5,500

$397
$997
$397
$597
$397
$297
$297
$997
$797
$297
$297
$897
$497
$450
$497
$197
$197
$197
$197
$197

www.24karatbeauty.com
info@24kbeautyacademy.com
IG @24karatbeauty.yyc

Textbook
Reg. Fee Manuals Duration Supplies
$200 $250 10 days $1,050
$200 $250 6 days $995
$200 $215 4 days $500
$200 $100 8 days $850
$200 $100 12 days $1,200
$200 $150 8 days $1,500
$200 $300 6 days $500
$200 $100 4 days $850
$200 $100 4 days $950
$200 $125 6 days
In-class Inclass Inclass Online
Tuition Manuals Duration Duration
$500 $25 1day 2 months
$1,450 S35 2 days 4 months
$650 $35 1day 2 months
$995 S35 1day 4 months
S775 $35 1day 2 months
S500 $25 1day 2 months
$500 $35 1 day 2 months
$1,950 S50 4 days 8 months
$995 $35 2 days 6 months
S500 $25 1day 2 months
$500 $35 1 day 2 months
$1,450 S50 2 days 2 months
$750 $35 1day 2 months
S500 S35 1day 2 months
$650 $50 1 day 2 months
$350 S35 4hours 1 month
$350 $25 1day 2 months
S500 $25 1day 4 months
$350 $25 4 hours 2 months
$350 S25 4 hours 2 months


http://www.24karatbeauty.com/

Makeup 101
Teeth Whitening

Eyelash Extenstions
Beginner Lash Extensions
Hybrid Lashes

Volume

Healing

Reflexology
Aromatherapist

Spa Energy Therapy
Mindfulness for spa
Chakra Stone Healing
Muscle Testing

Intro Courses

Intro to Anatomy/Physiology
Beauty Business 101

Intro to Salon Safety
Bookeeping

Beauty Business jumpstart
How to create a business plan
Psychology

Tiktok to Shopify

Massage

Chair Massage

European Lymph Drainage
Table Shiatsu

Hot stone Massage
Swedish Massage
Athelete's Sports Massage

Permanent Makeup
Brow Design
Microblading
Ombre brows
Combo brows
Baby Lips

Lip blush

Full Lips
Neutralization- lips
Freckles

Eyeliner

$297
$450

$997
$575
$997

$647
$997
$297
$297
$297
$297

$97
$197
$197.00
$197.00
$297.00
$197.00
$350.00
$497.00

$447.00
$647.00
$795.00
$647.00
$647.00
$979.00

$575.00
$775.00
$797.00
$397.00
$297.00
$497.00
$775.00
$397.00
$297.00
$597.00

$500
$550

$1,450
$995
$1,450

$1,950

$350

$350
$350.00
$350.00
$500.00
$350.00
$500.00

$650.00
$1,450.00
$1,950.00
$1,450.00
$1,450.00

$650.00
$999.00
$999.00
$999.00
$650.00
$999.00
$999.00
$650.00
$350.00
$750.00

825
$35

845
$35
835

$75

$50
$50.00
$25.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$35.00

1 day
1 day

2 days
2 days
2 days

4 days

4 hours
1 day
4 hours
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day

1 day

S50 2 days
$50 4 days

$50.00

2 days

$50 2 days

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

1 day

2 days
2 days
2 days
2 days
2 days
2 days
1 day

1 day

2 days

4 months
2 months

6 months
4 months
4 months

5 months
6 months
2 months
2 months
2 months
4 months

5 months
2 months
1 month
2 months
3 months
1 monrh
1 month
1 month

4 months
4 months
6 months
6 months
6 months
6 months

2 months
6 months
6 months
6 months
2 months
4 months
4 months
2 months
2 months
2 months



Needles, pigments Free
Understanding PMU Pigment Free
Color theory for PMU Free

Train the Trainer

Designing your course for success
Student Engagement and Learning !
Choosing what to teach

Creating an Outline

Creating your curriculum
Creating your certificates

How to access student progress
Creating a course manual
Delivering your course

How to give affective feedback
Managing classroom dynamics
Selling your course

Business mindset for educators

$397
$397
$397
$397
$397
$397
$397
$397
$397
$397
$397
$397
$397

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day

2 months
2 months
2 months
2 months
2 months
2 months
2 months
2 months
2 months
2 months
2 months
2 months
2 months



Name of Course

Nail Technician

Nail Enhancements

Gel Nails Specialist

Eyelash Esthetics Technician
Permanent Makeup Technician
Skincare Specialist

Spa Massage Practician
Brow & Lash Specialist
Waxing Technician

Train The Trainer

Esthetics

Spa Facial
Advanced Facial high frequency
Microneedling
HydraFacial
Gentlemen's Facial
Manicare

Manicure

Artificial Nails

Gel Nails and Polish
Pedicare

Pedicure

Waxing

Brazilian - Adv. Waxing
Lash Lift

Brow Lamination
Brow & Lash Tint
Back Treatment
Body Wrap
Bronzing

Body Scrub

Inclass

Inclass

Hours

Clients

80
48
32
64
96
64
48
32
32
48

75
25
10
35
50
55
65
15
15

Online

Case studies
10
10
10

10
10
25
25
10
10
25
19
15
10
10
10
$10

HW Exams
250 W&P
125 W&P
125 W&P
125 W&P
250 W&P
125 W&P
125 W&P
100 W&P
100 W&P
125 W

Inclass
Case Studies

(OO O, IV, I, |
W U U U U

5P
10 P
10 W&P
5 W&P
5P
10 P
5P
10 P
5P
5P
5P
5P
5P
5P
5P

Supplies

$125
$200
$750
$750
$125
$125
$200.00
$995
$500
$125
$200.00
$200
$250
$200
$200
$100
100
$500
$250
$150



Makeup 101
Teeth Whitening

Eyelash Extenstions
Beginner Lash Extensions
Hybrid Lashes

Volume

Healing

Reflexology
Aromatherapy

Spa Energy Therapy
Mindfulness for spa
Chakra Stone Healing
Muscle Testing

Intro Courses

Intro to Anatomy/Physiology
Building a new business

Intro to Salon Safety
Bookeeping

Beauty Business jumpstart
How to create a business plan
Psychology

Tiktok to Shopify

Massage

Chair Massage

European Lymph Drainage
Table Shiatsu

Hot stone massage
Swedish Massage
Athelete's Sports Massage

Permanent Makeup
Brow Design
Microblading
Ombre brows
Combo brows
Baby Lips

Lip blush

Full lips
Neutralization Lips
Freckles

Eyeliner

10

10
10
10

30
50
15
15
10
10

10
25
25
10
25
25

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

5P
5P

5 W&P
5 W&P
5 W&P

10 W&P
25 W&P

Homework
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment

W&P

W&P
W&P

5P

5 W&P
5 W&P
5 W&P
5 W&P
5 W&P
5 W&P
5 W&P
5 W&P
5 W&P

$500
$350

$200
$350
$500

$150
$1,000

$125.00
$125.00
$450.00
$125.00

$150.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$400.00
$500.00
$500.00
$350.00
$150.00
$250.00



