

www.24karatbeauty.com info@24kbeautyacademy.com IG @24karatbeauty.yyc

Inclass Programs

			<u>Textbook</u>		
Name of Program	<u>Tuition</u>	Reg. Fee	<u>Manuals</u>	Duration	<u>Supplies</u>
Nail Technician	\$3,900	\$200	\$250	10 days	\$1,050
Nail Enhancements	\$2,350	\$200	\$250	6 days	\$995
Gel Nails Specialist	\$2,125	\$200	\$215	4 days	\$500
Eyelash Esthetics Technician	\$3,800	\$200	\$100	8 days	\$850
Permanent Makeup Technician	\$6,925	\$200	\$100	12 days	\$1,200
Skincare Specialist	\$4,800	\$200	\$150	8 days	\$1,500
Spa Massage Practician	\$3,600	\$200	\$300	6 days	\$500
Brow & Lash Specialist	\$2,425	\$200	\$100	4 days	\$850
Waxing Technican	\$2,295	\$200	\$100	4 days	\$950
Train The Trainer	\$5,500	\$200	\$125	6 days	

Part Time Study	Online Tuition	In-class	Inclass Manuals	Inclass Duration	Online Duration
ent	<u>Tuition</u>	<u>Tuition</u>	ivianuais	<u>Duration</u>	<u>Duration</u>
Esthetics					
Spa Facial	\$397	\$500	\$25	1 day	2 months
Adv. Facial	\$997	\$1,450	\$35	2 days	4 months
Microneedling	\$397	\$650	\$35	1 day	2 months
HydraFacial	\$597	\$995	\$35	1 day	4 months
Gentlemen's Facial	\$397	\$775	\$35	1 day	2 months
Manicare	\$297	\$500	\$25	1 day	2 months
Manicure	\$297	\$500	\$35	1 day	2 months
Artificial Nails	\$997	\$1,950	\$50	4 days	8 months
Gel Nails and Polish	\$797	\$995	\$35	2 days	6 months
Pedicare	\$297	\$500	\$25	1 day	2 months
Pedicure	\$297	\$500	\$35	1 day	2 months
Waxing	\$897	\$1,450	\$50	2 days	2 months
Brazilian - Adv. Waxing	\$497	\$750	\$35	1 day	2 months
Lash Lift	\$450	\$500	\$35	1 day	2 months
Brow Lamination	\$497	\$650	\$50	1 day	2 months
Brow & Lash Tint	\$197	\$350	\$35	4 hours	1 month
Back Facial	\$197	\$350	\$25	1 day	2 months
Body Wrap	\$197	\$500	\$25	1 day	4 months
Bronzing	\$197	\$350	\$25	4 hours	2 months
Body Scrub	\$197	\$350	\$25	4 hours	2 months

Makeup 101	\$297	\$500	\$25 1 day	4 months
Teeth Whitening	\$450	\$550	\$35 1 day	2 months
Fuelask Futenstians				
Eyelash Extensions	\$997	\$1,450	¢4E 2 days	6 months
Beginner Lash Extensions Hybrid Lashes	\$997 \$575	\$1,430 \$995	\$45 2 days \$35 2 days	4 months
Volume	\$373 \$997	\$993 \$1,450	\$35 2 days \$35 2 days	4 months
volume	<i>ξ331</i>	\$1,430	333 2 uays	4 1110111115
Healing				
Reflexology	\$647	\$1,950	\$75 4 days	5 months
Aromatherapist	\$997			6 months
Spa Energy Therapy	\$297			2 months
Mindfulness for spa	\$297			2 months
Chakra Stone Healing	\$297			2 months
Muscle Testing	\$297			4 months
Intro Courses				
Intro to Anatomy/Physiology	\$97	\$350	\$50 4 hours	5 months
Beauty Business 101	\$197	\$350	\$50.00 1 day	2 months
Intro to Salon Safety	\$197.00	\$350.00	\$25.00 4 hours	1 month
Bookeeping	\$197.00	\$350.00	\$35.00 4 Hours	2 months
Beauty Business jumpstart	\$297.00	\$500.00	\$35.00 1 day	3 months
How to create a business plan	\$197.00	\$350.00	\$35.00 1 day	1 month
Psychology	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$35.00 1 day	1 month
Tiktok to Shopify	\$497.00	7500.00	\$35.00 T ddy	1 month
Times to onephy	φ 137100		φ33.00	2 111011611
Massage				
Chair Massage	\$447.00	\$650.00	\$35.00 1 day	4 months
European Lymph Drainage	\$647.00	\$1,450.00	\$50 2 days	4 months
Table Shiatsu	\$795.00	\$1,950.00	\$50 4 days	6 months
Hot stone Massage	\$647.00	\$1,450.00	\$50.00 2 days	6 months
Swedish Massage	\$647.00	\$1,450.00	\$50 2 days	6 months
Athelete's Sports Massage	\$979.00			6 months
Permanent Makeup				
Brow Design	\$575.00	\$650.00	\$50.00 1 day	2 months
Microblading	\$775.00	\$999.00	\$50.00 2 days	6 months
Ombre brows	\$797.00	\$999.00	\$50.00 2 days	6 months
Combo brows	\$397.00	\$999.00	\$50.00 2 days	6 months
Baby Lips	\$297.00	\$650.00	\$35.00 2 days	2 months
Lip blush	\$497.00	\$999.00	\$35.00 2 days	4 months
Full Lips	\$775.00	\$999.00	\$35.00 2 days	4 months
Neutralization- lips	\$397.00	\$650.00	\$35.00 1 day	2 months
Freckles	\$297.00	\$350.00	\$35.00 1 day	2 months
Eyeliner	\$597.00	\$750.00	, \$35.00 2 days	2 months
•			•	

Needles, pigments	Free
Understanding PMU Pigment	Free
Color theory for PMU	Free

Train the Trainer

\$397	\$35.00 1 day	2 months
\$397	\$35.00 1 day	2 months
\$397	\$35.00 1 day	2 months
\$397	\$35.00 1 day	2 months
\$397	\$35.00 1 day	2 months
\$397	\$35.00 1 day	2 months
\$397	\$35.00 1 day	2 months
\$397	\$35.00 1 day	2 months
\$397	\$35.00 1 day	2 months
\$397	\$35.00 1 day	2 months
\$397	\$35.00 1 day	2 months
\$397	\$35.00 1 day	2 months
\$397	\$35.00 1 day	2 months
	\$397 \$397 \$397 \$397 \$397 \$397 \$397 \$397	\$397 \$35.00 1 day \$397 \$35.00 1 day



	<u>Inclass</u>	<u>Inclass</u>		
Name of Course	Hours	<u>Clients</u>	<u>HW</u>	<u>Exams</u>
Nail Technician	80)	75	250 W&P
Nail Enhancements	48	3	25	125 W&P
Gel Nails Specialist	32	2	10	125 W&P
Eyelash Esthetics Technician	64	1	35	125 W&P
Permanent Makeup Technician	96	5	50	250 W&P
Skincare Specialist	64	1	55	125 W&P
Spa Massage Practician	48	3	65	125 W&P
Brow & Lash Specialist	32	2	15	100 W&P
Waxing Technician	32	2	15	100 W&P
Train The Trainer	48	3		125 W

				<u>Supplies</u>
	<u>Online</u>	<u>Inclass</u>		
Esthetics	Case studies	Case Studies		
Spa Facial	10	5	Р	\$125
Advanced Facial high frequency	10	5	Р	\$200
Microneedling	10	5	Р	\$750
HydraFacial		5	Р	\$750
Gentlemen's Facial	10	5	Р	\$125
Manicare	10	5	Р	\$125
Manicure	25	10	Р	\$200.00
Artificial Nails	25	10	W&P	\$995
Gel Nails and Polish	10	5	W&P	\$500
Pedicare	10	5	Р	\$125
Pedicure	25	10	Р	\$200.00
Waxing	19	5	Р	\$200
Brazilian - Adv. Waxing	15	10	Р	\$250
Lash Lift	10	5	Р	\$200
Brow Lamination	10	5	Р	\$200
Brow & Lash Tint	10	5	Р	\$100
Back Treatment	\$10	5	Р	100
Body Wrap	5	5	Р	\$500
Bronzing	5	5	Р	\$250
Body Scrub	5	5	Р	\$150

Eyelash Extenstions Beginner Lash Extensions 10 5 W&P \$200 Hybrid Lashes 10 5 W&P \$350 Volume 10 5 W&P \$500
Beginner Lash Extensions105 W&P\$200Hybrid Lashes105 W&P\$350
Hybrid Lashes 10 5 W&P \$350
•
volume 10 5 W&P \$500
Healing
Reflexology 30 10 W&P \$150
Aromatherapy 50 25 W&P \$1,000
Spa Energy Therapy 15
Mindfulness for spa 15
Chakra Stone Healing 10
Muscle Testing 10
Intro Courses Homework
Intro to Anatomy/Physiology Assignment
Building a new business Assignment
Intro to Salon Safety Assignment
Bookeeping Assignment
Beauty Business jumpstart Assignment
How to create a business plan Assignment
Psychology Assignment
Tiktok to Shopify Assignment
Massage
Chair Massage 10 P
European Lymph Drainage 25 P \$125.00
Table Shiatsu 25 W&P \$125.00
Hot stone massage 10 P \$450.00
Swedish Massage 25 W&P \$125.00
Athelete's Sports Massage 25 W&P
Denve on and Malacon
Permanent Makeup
Brow Design 10 5 P \$150.00
Microblading 10 5 W&P \$500.00
Ombre brows 10 5 W&P \$500.00
Combo brows 10 5 W&P \$500.00
Baby Lips 10 5 W&P \$400.00
Lip blush 10 5 W&P \$500.00
Full lips 10 5 W&P \$500.00
Neutralization Lips 10 5 W&P \$350.00
Freckles 5 5 W&P \$150.00
Eyeliner 5 5 W&P \$250.00